

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24689/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2011 in SAO No.217/1984
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHAIRON SAHAI (D) THR.LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHAMBER DAYAL (D) THR.LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 12/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master