

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24689/2011

(From the Judgment and order dated 18.03.2011 in SAO No.217/1984 of the High Court of Delhi at N.Delhi)

BHAIRON SAHAI (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHAMBER DAYAL (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jetender Singh, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.Mr. Vishal Mani, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on another day.

(Mahabir Singh)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER