

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24689/2011

BHAIRON SAHAI (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHAMBER DAYAL (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date : 07/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Samten Doma, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Jetendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr Jetendra Singh, Adv.
Ms Manju Sharma Jetley, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process in terms of Hon'ble Court's order dt.4.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar